
 
 

February 7, 2017 
Metropolitan Swimming 2017 Club Excellence Awards 

 
Metropolitan Swimming Inc. is proud to announce the following 2017 Club 

Excellence Awards: 
 

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 
Badger Swim Club 
Condors Swim Club 
Laguardia Aquatics 
Long Island Aquatic Club 
Matchpoint NYC 
Three Village Swim Club 
Westchester Aquatic Club 

    

$5,500 
$9,800 
$2,000 
$1,300 
$8,700 

$200 
$1,200 
$2,500 

 
Total Awards - $31,200.00 

	


