

Free Safe Sport Training Available

usaswimming.org/protect

February 7, 2017 **Metropolitan Swimming 2017 Club Excellence Awards**

SAFE SPORT

Metropolitan Swimming Inc. is proud to announce the following 2017 Club Excellence Awards:

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics	\$5,500
Badger Swim Club	\$9,800
Condors Swim Club	\$2,000
Laguardia Aquatics	\$1,300
Long Island Aquatic Club	\$8,700
Matchpoint NYC	\$200
Three Village Swim Club	\$1,200
Westchester Aquatic Club	\$2,500

Total Awards - \$31,200.00